
Manhattanville (0-7-0, 0-3-0) -vs- Nazareth (6-4-0, 2-3-0)
12/06/2025 at Rochester

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/06/2025
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 255
Location: Rochester
Officials: Referee: T R; Referee: S T; Linesman: Q m; Linesman: B I

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Manhattanville 1 0 0 1
Nazareth 2 0 2 4

Man: Hoins, Johno (1)
Naz: Ross, Charles (2); Meinecke, Mark (1); Fehr, Mathieu (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type Man Naz
1st 08:53 Naz Ross, Charles Dumas, Harrison, Fehr, Mathieu EV, FG 0 1
1st 14:41 Naz Meinecke, Mark Unassisted EV, UA, GW 0 2

1st
19:03

.9 Man Hoins, Johno Rolston, Tyler, D'Elia, Tristan PP 1 2
3rd 15:10 Naz Ross, Charles Unassisted EV, UA 1 3
3rd 17:44 Naz Fehr, Mathieu Unassisted EN, UA 1 4

Manhattanville Power Plays Nazareth Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 18:08 19:04 00:56 1 0 PPG
2nd 09:53 10:26 00:33 1 0 --
2nd 12:41 14:41 02:00 2 1 --
3rd 02:34 04:34 02:00 0 0 --

05:29 4 1 1/4

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 01:28 03:28 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 11:53 12:26 00:33 0 0 --
2nd 17:47 19:47 02:00 3 1 --

04:33 3 1 0/3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Naz Herb, Matthew 02:00 Interference MINOR 18:08 PP
2nd Man Cullen, Jack 02:00 Interference MINOR 01:28 PP
2nd Naz Lucier, Antoine 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 09:53 PP
2nd Man Hoins, Johno 02:00 Holding MINOR 10:26 PP
2nd Naz Nadasdi, Hudson 02:00 Interference MINOR 12:41 PP
2nd Man D'Elia, Tristan 02:00 Slashing MINOR 17:47 PP
3rd Naz Dumas, Harrison 02:00 Hooking MINOR 02:34 PP



Individual
Manhattanville 1

Nazareth 4

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Billequey, William 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Grinsvall, Emil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 D'Amours, Frederic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Fernet, Justin 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 2
6 McCormack, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Cullen, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
8 Chadwell, Parker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
9 D'Elia, Tristan 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Rolston, Tyler 0 1 0 0 0 3 -3 - - 1
11 Hoins, Johno 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 0-1 1-2 1
12 Roberts, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 1 -2 5-17 - 0
13 Paluszak, Brandon 0 0 0 0 0 4 -3 0-1 - 0
14 Locke, Owen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Baksay, Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 McKenna, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 10-17 - 1
17 Locke, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
18 Turner, Zach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Essing, Brian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Rogers, Nicholas 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
21 Eaton, Caden 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0-6 - 0
22 Vassos, Cameron 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
23 Depencier, Beau 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
24 Carmen, Trevor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Choueiri, Zach 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
26 Popowcer, Corey 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 - - 1
27 Paddison, Lane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Watson, Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 11-19 - 0
30 Clarke, Tripp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Gorman, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
40 LoGelfo, Brett 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 1 0 0 30 -21 26-61 3-6 7

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Crosby, Lincoln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Meinecke, Mark 1 0 1 0 0 2 4 - - 0
4 Miller, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
5 Ross, Charles 2 0 1 0 1 8 4 - - 0
6 Schirm, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Herb, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 1
8 Cull, Gabe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Lucier, Antoine 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9-18 1-2 1
10 Frost, Blake 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 - - 0
11 Cupani, Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Nadasdi, Hudson 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 - 1-2 1
13 Theriault, Finn 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0-1 - 0
14 Halecki, Will 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4-6 - 1
15 Fehr, Mathieu 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 - - 0
16 Tobias, Logan 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0-1 - 1
17 Mann, Nate 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 11-16 - 0
18 Erlain, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Bauer, Cameron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Shen, Kai 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 10-12 - 0
21 Dumas, Harrison 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1-7 1-2 2
24 Stanojevic, Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0



25 Shafer, Jason 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 1
26 Heidelberger, Owen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Parent, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Joseph, Mason 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Dalessio, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Egusa, Daisuke 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - 1
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 2 2 0 2 37 20 35-61 4-8 9

Manhattanville Goalkeeping Nazareth Goalkeeping

Manhattanville Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

1 Billequey, William L 59:43 3 0 12 7 14 33
30 Clarke, Tripp 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Gorman, Dylan 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:17 1 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 1 12 7 14 33

Nazareth Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Joseph, Mason W 60:00 1 0 9 10 10 29
1 Crosby, Lincoln 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Dalessio, Paul 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 9 10 10 29

Manhattanville Faceoffs Nazareth Faceoffs

# Player W L
28 Watson, Mitchell 11 8
16 McKenna, Ryan 10 7
12 Roberts, Jack 5 12
11 Hoins, Johno 0 1
13 Paluszak, Brandon 0 1
21 Eaton, Caden 0 6

Totals 26 35

# Player W L
17 Mann, Nate 11 5
20 Shen, Kai 10 2
9 Lucier, Antoine 9 9
14 Halecki, Will 4 2
21 Dumas, Harrison 1 6
13 Theriault, Finn 0 1
16 Tobias, Logan 0 1

Totals 35 26



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Billequey, William at goalie for Man.
0-0 [00:00] Joseph, Mason at goalie for Naz.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Lucier, Antoine won by Man.
0-0 [00:47] Shot by Naz Frost, Blake MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-0 [01:00] Shot by Naz Tobias, Logan MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-0 [01:00] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
0-0 [01:03] Shot by Naz Miller, Andrew MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-0 [01:15] Shot by Naz Nadasdi, Hudson WIDE.
0-0 [02:58] Shot by Naz Mann, Nate MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-0 [03:58] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Lucier, Antoine won by Naz.
0-0 [04:52] Shot by Man Paluszak, Brandon MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
0-0 [05:24] Shot by Man Paluszak, Brandon HIT PIPE.
0-0 [05:56] Faceoff Eaton, Caden vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
0-0 [06:00] Shot by Naz Meinecke, Mark MISSED, save Billequey, William.

0-0

[08:53] GOAL by Nazareth Ross, Charles (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Dumas, Harrison and Fehr, Mathieu, On
ice for Naz: Ross, Charles; Dumas, Harrison; Fehr, Mathieu; Theriault, Finn; Meinecke, Mark, On ice for Man: Eaton, Caden;
Depencier, Beau; Locke, Michael; Choueiri, Zach; Fernet, Justin, goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 0, Nazareth 1

0-1 [08:53] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Dumas, Harrison won by Man.
0-1 [09:19] Shot by Naz Theriault, Finn MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-1 [09:19] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Mann, Nate won by Man.
0-1 [10:29] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Lucier, Antoine won by Naz.
0-1 [10:42] Shot by Man Rolston, Tyler MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
0-1 [11:29] Shot by Naz Meinecke, Mark BLOCKED by Popowcer, Corey.
0-1 [11:42] Shot by Man Depencier, Beau WIDE.
0-1 [11:45] Shot by Man Choueiri, Zach MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
0-1 [11:50] Shot by Man Choueiri, Zach BLOCKED by Nadasdi, Hudson.
0-1 [12:07] Shot by Man Cullen, Jack MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
0-1 [12:07] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Dumas, Harrison won by Man.
0-1 [12:15] Shot by Man Cullen, Jack BLOCKED by Shafer, Jason.
0-1 [12:24] Shot by Naz Fehr, Mathieu MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-1 [12:24] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Dumas, Harrison won by Man.
0-1 [12:39] Shot by Naz Shafer, Jason MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-1 [12:54] Shot by Man Vassos, Cameron WIDE.
0-1 [13:10] Shot by Man Fernet, Justin HIT PIPE.
0-1 [13:10] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Man.
0-1 [13:22] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Man.
0-1 [13:33] Shot by Man Popowcer, Corey MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
0-1 [13:33] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
0-1 [13:37] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
0-1 [14:04] Shot by Man Rolston, Tyler WIDE.
0-1 [14:21] Shot by Naz Ross, Charles MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-1 [14:27] Shot by Naz Ross, Charles MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-1 [14:34] Shot by Naz Tobias, Logan BLOCKED by Rolston, Tyler.

0-1

[14:41] GOAL by Nazareth Meinecke, Mark (EVEN STRENGTH, UNASSISTED, GAME WINNING GOAL), On ice for Naz:
Meinecke, Mark; Ross, Charles; Tobias, Logan; Frost, Blake; Lucier, Antoine, On ice for Man: Paluszak, Brandon; Roberts,
Jack; Rolston, Tyler; LoGelfo, Brett; McKenna, Ryan, goal number 2 for season.
Manhattanville 0, Nazareth 2

0-2 [14:41] Faceoff Eaton, Caden vs Lucier, Antoine won by Naz.
0-2 [14:53] Shot by Naz Lucier, Antoine WIDE.
0-2 [14:57] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Lucier, Antoine won by Man.
0-2 [15:21] Shot by Man Hoins, Johno MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
0-2 [16:52] Shot by Man Paluszak, Brandon MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
0-2 [16:52] Shot by Man Roberts, Jack MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
0-2 [16:52] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Theriault, Finn won by Man.
0-2 [16:57] Shot by Man Paluszak, Brandon WIDE.
0-2 [17:20] Shot by Naz Theriault, Finn MISSED, save Billequey, William.



0-2 [17:20] Faceoff Eaton, Caden vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
0-2 [17:31] Shot by Naz Ross, Charles MISSED, save Billequey, William.
0-2 [17:58] Shot by Naz Tobias, Logan WIDE.
0-2 [18:08] Penalty on Herb, Matthew Naz 2 minutes for Interference.
0-2 [18:08] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Halecki, Will won by Naz.
0-2 PP Man [18:08] Start power play for Man.
0-2 PP Man [18:20] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Halecki, Will won by Man.

0-2 PP Man

[19:04] GOAL by Manhattanville Hoins, Johno (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Rolston, Tyler and D'Elia, Tristan, On ice for Man:
Hoins, Johno; D'Elia, Tristan; Rolston, Tyler; Baksay, Lucas; Fernet, Justin, On ice for Naz: Dumas, Harrison; Shen, Kai;
Miller, Andrew; Shafer, Jason, goal number 2 for season.
Manhattanville 1, Nazareth 2

1-2 PP Man [19:04] Herb, Matthew (Naz) penalty complete.
1-2 PP Man [19:04] End power play for Man.
1-2 [19:04] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Lucier, Antoine won by Man.
1-2 [19:12] Faceoff Paluszak, Brandon vs Lucier, Antoine won by Naz.
1-2 [19:31] Shot by Man Rogers, Nicholas MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

1-2 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
1-2 [00:00] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Lucier, Antoine won by Man.
1-2 [00:22] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Lucier, Antoine won by Man.
1-2 [00:32] Shot by Man Rolston, Tyler MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [00:46] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
1-2 [01:02] Shot by Naz Mann, Nate WIDE.
1-2 [01:28] Penalty on Cullen, Jack Man 2 minutes for Interference.
1-2 PP Naz [01:28] Start power play for Naz.
1-2 PP Naz [01:28] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Shen, Kai won by Man.
1-2 PP Naz [01:48] Shot by Naz Halecki, Will WIDE.
1-2 PP Naz [01:59] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
1-2 PP Naz [03:09] Shot by Naz Frost, Blake BLOCKED by Fernet, Justin.
1-2 PP Naz [03:12] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Lucier, Antoine won by Man.
1-2 PP Naz [03:28] Cullen, Jack (Man) penalty complete.
1-2 PP Naz [03:28] End power play for Naz.
1-2 [04:12] Shot by Naz Fehr, Mathieu WIDE.
1-2 [04:43] Shot by Naz Halecki, Will MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [05:49] Shot by Naz Stanojevic, Lucas WIDE.
1-2 [06:43] Shot by Naz Egusa, Daisuke MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [07:10] Shot by Man Rolston, Tyler MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [07:22] Shot by Man Hoins, Johno BLOCKED by Herb, Matthew.
1-2 [08:39] Shot by Man Eaton, Caden WIDE.
1-2 [09:14] Shot by Man Popowcer, Corey MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [09:22] Shot by Man Popowcer, Corey BLOCKED by Lucier, Antoine.
1-2 [09:27] Shot by Naz Lucier, Antoine HIT PIPE.
1-2 [09:53] Shot by Man Fernet, Justin MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [09:53] Penalty on Lucier, Antoine Naz 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
1-2 PP Man [09:53] Start power play for Man.
1-2 PP Man [09:53] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Halecki, Will won by Man.
1-2 PP Man [10:02] Shot by Man Hoins, Johno BLOCKED by Halecki, Will.
1-2 PP Man [10:14] Shot by Man Hoins, Johno WIDE.
1-2 PP Man [10:18] Shot by Man Watson, Mitchell MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 PP Man [10:22] Shot by Man Hoins, Johno WIDE.
1-2 PP Man [10:26] Penalty on Hoins, Johno Man 2 minutes for Holding.
1-2 PP Man [10:26] End power play for Man.
1-2 [10:26] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Tobias, Logan won by Man.
1-2 [11:12] Shot by Naz Frost, Blake BLOCKED by Chadwell, Parker.
1-2 [11:23] Shot by Man Paluszak, Brandon MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [11:25] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
1-2 [11:53] Lucier, Antoine (Naz) penalty complete.
1-2 PP Naz [11:53] Start power play for Naz.
1-2 PP Naz [12:11] Shot by Naz Egusa, Daisuke WIDE.
1-2 PP Naz [12:26] Hoins, Johno (Man) penalty complete.
1-2 PP Naz [12:26] End power play for Naz.



1-2 [12:32] Faceoff Hoins, Johno vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
1-2 [12:35] Shot by Naz Halecki, Will MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [12:41] Penalty on Nadasdi, Hudson Naz 2 minutes for Interference.
1-2 PP Man [12:41] Start power play for Man.
1-2 PP Man [12:41] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Halecki, Will won by Naz.
1-2 PP Man [12:57] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Halecki, Will won by Naz.
1-2 PP Man [13:36] Shot by Man Rogers, Nicholas MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 PP Man [13:36] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
1-2 PP Man [13:45] Shot by Naz Dumas, Harrison MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 PP Man [14:07] Shot by Man Hoins, Johno MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 PP Man [14:07] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Lucier, Antoine won by Naz.
1-2 PP Man [14:41] Nadasdi, Hudson (Naz) penalty complete.
1-2 PP Man [14:41] End power play for Man.
1-2 [15:36] Shot by Naz Shafer, Jason WIDE.
1-2 [17:47] Penalty on D'Elia, Tristan Man 2 minutes for Slashing.
1-2 PP Naz [17:47] Start power play for Naz.
1-2 PP Naz [17:47] Faceoff Eaton, Caden vs Lucier, Antoine won by Naz.
1-2 PP Naz [18:07] Shot by Naz Ross, Charles MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 PP Naz [18:07] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Lucier, Antoine won by Man.
1-2 PP Naz [18:16] Shot by Naz Frost, Blake WIDE.
1-2 PP Naz [18:19] Shot by Naz Tobias, Logan MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 PP Naz [19:02] Shot by Naz Frost, Blake MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 PP Naz [19:12] Shot by Naz Ross, Charles BLOCKED by McKenna, Ryan.
1-2 PP Naz [19:44] Shot by Man Watson, Mitchell MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 PP Naz [19:44] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
1-2 PP Naz [19:47] D'Elia, Tristan (Man) penalty complete.
1-2 PP Naz [19:47] End power play for Naz.
1-2 [19:57] Shot by Man Hoins, Johno MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

1-2 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
1-2 [00:00] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Lucier, Antoine won by Man.
1-2 [00:43] Shot by Naz Ross, Charles MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [00:43] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
1-2 [00:55] Shot by Naz Mann, Nate MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [00:55] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
1-2 [01:20] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Shen, Kai won by Man.
1-2 [01:26] Shot by Naz Shen, Kai MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [01:26] Faceoff Eaton, Caden vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
1-2 [01:33] Shot by Naz Herb, Matthew MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [01:33] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
1-2 [01:39] Shot by Naz Shafer, Jason BLOCKED by Hoins, Johno.
1-2 [02:17] Shot by Naz Dumas, Harrison MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [02:34] Penalty on Dumas, Harrison Naz 2 minutes for Hooking.
1-2 PP Man [02:34] Start power play for Man.
1-2 PP Man [02:34] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Halecki, Will won by Naz.
1-2 PP Man [02:57] Shot by Man Rogers, Nicholas WIDE.
1-2 PP Man [04:34] Dumas, Harrison (Naz) penalty complete.
1-2 PP Man [04:34] End power play for Man.
1-2 [04:35] Shot by Man Watson, Mitchell MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [04:54] Shot by Man Paluszak, Brandon MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [05:06] Shot by Man Vassos, Cameron MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [05:55] Shot by Naz Mann, Nate MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [06:51] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Lucier, Antoine won by Naz.
1-2 [07:32] Shot by Man McKenna, Ryan BLOCKED by Dumas, Harrison.
1-2 [07:32] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Dumas, Harrison won by Man.
1-2 [07:55] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Mann, Nate won by Man.
1-2 [08:04] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
1-2 [08:29] Shot by Man Rolston, Tyler BLOCKED by Egusa, Daisuke.
1-2 [08:37] Shot by Man Popowcer, Corey BLOCKED by Tobias, Logan.
1-2 [08:48] Shot by Naz Frost, Blake MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [09:30] Shot by Man Depencier, Beau MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.



1-2 [09:41] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Lucier, Antoine won by Man.
1-2 [09:48] Shot by Man Hoins, Johno MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [10:45] Shot by Naz Nadasdi, Hudson MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [10:49] Shot by Naz Halecki, Will MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [10:56] Shot by Naz Shen, Kai MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [10:56] Shot by Naz Halecki, Will MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [10:56] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Dumas, Harrison won by Man.
1-2 [11:27] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
1-2 [11:32] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
1-2 [11:39] Shot by Naz Ross, Charles MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [11:49] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Naz.
1-2 [12:35] Shot by Man Eaton, Caden MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [13:00] Shot by Naz Egusa, Daisuke MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [13:00] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
1-2 [13:06] Shot by Naz Nadasdi, Hudson MISSED, save Billequey, William.
1-2 [13:47] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Dumas, Harrison won by Naz.
1-2 [14:22] Shot by Man Rogers, Nicholas BLOCKED by Dumas, Harrison.
1-2 [14:35] Shot by Man Cullen, Jack MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [14:50] Shot by Man McKenna, Ryan MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [14:51] Shot by Man McKenna, Ryan MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-2 [14:56] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Mann, Nate won by Man.
1-2 [15:03] Shot by Man Popowcer, Corey WIDE.

1-2

[15:10] GOAL by Nazareth Ross, Charles (EVEN STRENGTH, UNASSISTED), On ice for Naz: Ross, Charles; Tobias, Logan;
Mann, Nate; Frost, Blake; Meinecke, Mark, On ice for Man: LoGelfo, Brett; Watson, Mitchell; Popowcer, Corey; Paluszak,
Brandon; Rolston, Tyler, goal number 2 for season.
Manhattanville 1, Nazareth 3

1-3 [15:10] Faceoff Roberts, Jack vs Lucier, Antoine won by Naz.
1-3 [15:30] Shot by Naz Lucier, Antoine WIDE.
1-3 [16:49] Shot by Naz Halecki, Will BLOCKED by Fernet, Justin.
1-3 [17:00] Shot by Naz Halecki, Will HIT PIPE.
1-3 [17:18] Shot by Man Cullen, Jack MISSED, save Joseph, Mason.
1-3 [17:18] Timeout Man.
1-3 [17:18] Faceoff McKenna, Ryan vs Dumas, Harrison won by Man.
1-3 [17:28] EMPTY NET at goalie for Man.

1-3

[17:44] EMPTY NET GOAL by Nazareth Fehr, Mathieu (UNASSISTED), On ice for Naz: Meinecke, Mark; Fehr, Mathieu;
Nadasdi, Hudson; Dumas, Harrison; Ross, Charles, On ice for Man: McKenna, Ryan; Paluszak, Brandon; Rogers, Nicholas;
Popowcer, Corey; Rolston, Tyler; Roberts, Jack, goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 1, Nazareth 4

1-4 [17:44] Faceoff Eaton, Caden vs Shen, Kai won by Naz.
1-4 [17:45] Billequey, William at goalie for Man.
1-4 [19:12] Faceoff Watson, Mitchell vs Lucier, Antoine won by Naz.
1-4 [20:00] End of period.


